AuctaHuma 105
20.12.2025 - 12:05

Maubuumky, 100m BonbHbIN CTUMb

7 HOBOLOJMINE CTAPTDI
CEBEPHOI0 KABKA3A

20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbiB 1 13 22

o

FTOPBEOBLOB, faHunn
O3ATOEB, ApceH
MANNNEHKO, OmuTpuii
MNXENbCOH, /leoHung,
AHIPIOLWEHKO, 3axap
BAPBILWEB, PomaH
CTEXKA, 3axap
KYPEHEB, VBaH

© 0O ~NO O WN -

3annkis 3 13 22
ABAHBKWH, Vropb
BENIMXAHOB, N6parnm
KALLMPOKOB, ApTyp
MATBEWUYK, 3axap
LECTAKOB, Makcum
KOMJIEB, Csstocnas
PYNEB, Bnagucnas
CKOPUHEHKO, ApTém
PAMA3AHOB, Amup
MONBWH, MaTBei

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

3annbiB 5 13 22

TAPACOB, Bsyecnas
ABA30B, Abaynnax
BACWNbLOB, Kupunn
F'YCbKOB, Oaxunn
TOKAPEB, Bnagnmup
KYPALLEB, TamepnaH
CAJINATAPOB, AcnaH
CAMOWNNOB, Unbs
KOPHMEHKO, Bnagnmnp
BEKOB, Myxamep

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

3ansbiB 7 n3 22

BETEEB, ApTyp
HACOHOB, Hukonaii
NHKOTKWNH, BorgaH
BA3AHOB, Aptem
BOBPUKOB, Ine6
PNPCTKOB, OaHuumn
ABAPALLNTOB, Mapcenb
BECIMANOB, CtenaH
CAOVKOB, Cang-Axmesn
AYBULLEB, ®énop

o

©CO~NOUDWNPRF

lop, poxneHus

14
13
16
16
12
12
18
12

13

16
15
15
16

13
16
15

15
17
14

16
13
14
12
14
12

12
15
15
15
13
15
15
15
14
15

2:03.12
1:55.00
1:51.00
1:52.00
1:59.00
2:16.00

P/[-4

1:43.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:43.60

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:29.96
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.33

1:25.00
1:25.00
1:24.60
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00

P/O-4

CPT
CPT

P/O-4

o

© 0O ~NO U WN -

©CoO~NOOUOTA~WNEFRO

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

o

©CO~NOOU WNPF

3anabiB 2 13 22

BPAIVIH, AaHunn
AN®VIMOB, neb
MAPUYXAEB, Agam
BYOAEB, Cang
MNEXWH, Anekcei
HUKWUTWH, Tumodpeii
3VHAKOB, Erop
TOXYYKOB, AxmaTt
BAPAIYHOB, Aptyp
HUKNTWH, AeHunc

3anbis 4 13 22

roNnbLOB, MBaH
BUCAWNTOB, MaHcyp

IAH, AHgpeii
BAVNPAMKY/IOB, Kapum
KMNMHWH, Aptem
KYNbBUAA, Apocnas
CAJIMATAPOB, NmpaH
3YBAHKOB, Nnbsa
CEMEHWCTbIN, KOHCTaHTUH
PEUEHKO, Hasap

3an/bie 6 13 22

OYBULLEB, /e
KYNAKOB, AnekcaHap
KPACHWKOB, AnekcaHgp
MArOMEZOB, Xawmsar
BENALL, Muxaun
MNOTHWKOB, MaTBei
BYBJ/INKOB, Poanox
KY3WH, lraspunn
TEPACVMOB, borgaH
ArOAKNH, Nes

3annbie 8 ns 22

HYPTAMHOB, Muxawn
BUHOIPALOB, Mapk
LWEBLOB, Makcum
XAVPETOMHOB, AMup
CUTKOB, Bagum
NBAHOB, EBreHuii
C/IAHOB, Oner
LIXOBPEBOB, Apcamar
BANUOPOB, Camap,
KN3VMOB, KoHCTaHTUH

lop, poxaeHusa

17
13
14
13
17
18
13
15
12
16

13
18
11
12
12
15
15
15
15
16

17
14
15

12
15
16
17
15
15

17
14
16
15
15
12
13
15
16
16

1:48.00
1:46.00
1:45.85
1:44.00
1:44.00
1:44.00
1:44.00
1:46.00
1:46.95
1:49.00

1:34.00
1:33.00
1:32.00
1:31.00
1:30.88
1:31.00
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:33.00
1:35.00

1:28.00
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:27.25
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:28.40

P/O-4
CPT

P/0-4

1:24.00
1:23.90
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:22.90
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:23.29
1:24.00
1:24.00

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
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20-2\1\|

nekaops

CEBEPHOI'O0 RABRA3A 2025

OucTtaHuma 105, Manbumku, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

3ansbie 9 n3 22

3annbie 10 us 22

0 MYPABBLEB, Anekceli 15 CPT 1:22.00 0 BOrAYEB, Nles 14 1:20.00
1 MAJIbIXVH, Muxaunn 14 1:21.00 1 OABbIAEHKO, Muxaunn 14 1:20.00
2 MAMCYPOB, [13am6onar 14 1:20.50 2 39BPEB, ®aggeit 15 P/0-4 1:19.00
3 BATTAEE, tOcyd 14 1:20.00 3 HUIMATYNNWH, TamepnaH 13 1:18.00
4 TPEBEHHUWKOB, Hukuta 14 1:20.00 4 HOPYEHKO, Makcum 14 1:17.89
5 AOHEL, Aptem 14 1:20.00 5 TULWEHKO, AnekcaHgp 14 1:18.00
6 PbIYKOB, PomaH 16 1:20.00 6 MAPYEHKO, VBaH 17 1:19.00
7 CAJMATAPOB, Amup 12 1:21.00 7 HWKOJIAEB, AmuTpuii 16 CPT 1:19.00
8 KYAO3WEB, AmupaH 13 1:21.38 8 TANCYMOB, Vcnam 13 1:20.00
9 BOPOHKOB, Makcum 13  P/0-4 1:22.00 9 KEPE®OB, TemupkaH 11 1:20.00
3anbie 11 u3 22 3anabie 12 u3 22
0 KA3WMEB, Temunpnax 11 1:17.00 0 XYOOLWMWH, Aaxuun 15 1:15.72
1 PAMOHOB, Mapk 13 1:17.00 1 MATAEB, Maromep, 14 1:15.00
2 BE/INKOB, AnekcaHap 12 1:16.00 2 APE®bLEB, Makap 15 1:14.00
3 TEMEPAJIVEB, CanmaH 13 1:16.00 3 BOPJIAKOB, Axmap, 13 1:14.00
4 CEPBWVH, Pyctam 13 1:16.00 4 TACAHOB, Myxammag, 14 1:14.00
5 KOYAPOBCKWW, T'eopruii 12 1:16.00 5 XACAHOB, Kamunb 18 1:14.00
6 MWHTHIOK, Agpeii 14 1:16.00 6 TEMEPAJIMEB, CyneiimaH 16 1:14.00
7 3ANIMXAHOB, VHan 15 07 1:17.00 7 MAJIEBAHHbIN, Tepman 15 1:15.00
8 KY3WH, Pycnax 14 1:17.00 8 K/NOYKOB, AMuTpwuii 12 1:15.00
9 WAMAEB, BorgaH 12 CPT 1:17.23 9 AHTOHOB, AnekcaHap 12 CPT 1:16.00
3anbis 13 3 22 3annbis 14 n3 22
0 MENbHWIK, Butanuii 13 1:13.85 0 HALLEKWH, MBaH 14 1:13.00
1 MNOMnoB, MupoH 12 1:13.32 1 KYBAPOWH, CtenaH 13 1:12.50
2 BACWIbEB, Bnagumup 11 1:13.00 2 BWXPEB, Bnagucnas 14 CPT 1:12.00
3 KOJIOMOEL, Makap 15 1:13.00 3 BACW/IbEB, PomaH 13 1:12.00
4 NMOHOMAPEHKO, Makcum 13 1:13.00 4 YUTAX, Xpuctodop 12 1:11.00
5 BYJAHOB, Vropb 15 1:13.00 5 KOK/IMH, AnekcaHap 10 1:12.00
6 FABPW/IOB, Martseli 12 CPT 1:13.00 6 AHOBWM, Nnbs 11 1:12.00
7 NN, Basng, 09 1:13.23 7 AYHOYKOB, CemeH 13 1:12.50
8 HOPIFAHOB, Kupunn 12 1:13.50 8 MAXMYOOB, Xanmg 12 1:13.00
9 WWPAEB, Muxaun 16 1:14.00 9 XA/IbANXOPOEB, AHBap 13 1:13.00
3anbis 15 u3 22 3anabie 16 u3 22
0 CEPBWHOBCKWI, Bagum 11 1:10.99 0 KM3MMOB, Bauyecnas 12 1:09.11
1 KUPUNNOB, ApTém 12 1:10.00 1 NIOBOAA, Makcum 12 P/O-4 1:09.00
2 KOPOTKOB, Erop 14 1:10.00 2 YNCTOB, Mapk 13 1:09.00
3 WNAOAKOB, Mapart 12 1:10.00 3 BOrJAHOB, EBreHuii 13 1:08.45
4 CAMKOB, AHgpeii 12 1:10.00 4 TYAOLWHWKOB, Erop 12 CPT 1:08.00
5 AEMAHYYK, ApceHuii 12 1:10.00 5 FA3AEB, Pama3saH 09 1:08.00
6 [A3EKOEB, CapmaTt 12 1:10.00 6 XAYATYPAHU, NBaH 11 1:09.00
7 MO3KOBAH, Bayecnas 10 1:10.00 7 TYCEWHOB, Bu6ana 10 1:09.00
8 MWLWH, Apocnas 12 CPT 1:10.00 8 MEJIbHVKOB, Kupunn 12 CPT 1:09.00
9 KYBLWWMHOB, Unbsa 12 1:11.00 9 HETYHAEB, Makcum 12 1:10.00
3anbig 17 13 22 3annbig 18 v 22
0 MOnos., Meax 12 1:07.00 0 YOMAEB, PycnaH 11 1:05.00
1 AKOBNEB, Mapk 12 CPT 1:07.00 1 HWYUMYPEHKO, Jlyka 10 1:04.00
2 BALLAEB, A06 12 1:06.00 2 KOPTUEB, ApTyp 09 1:03.20
3 CEPUTXAHOB, N6parum 12 1:06.00 3 MOMNnOB, ApTém 10 1:03.00
4 DXXNOEB, fasug, 11 1:05.63 4 TMONTOPAKWH, AMmuTpuii 11 CPT 1:02.40
5 3YBKOB, Makcum 10 CPT 1:06.00 5 BE3POJHOB, Jlyka 13 1:02.70
6 KNBNPOB, ApTém 11 1:06.00 6 CNEQb, Anekceli 11 1:03.20
7 KONECHUWKOB, MNasen 13 1:06.47 7 PYCAHOB, Bauyecnas 12 1:03.75
8 JIOCEB, Cepreii 12 1:07.00 8 TWXOHOB, flembsH 11 1:05.00
9 TKAYEHKO, Nnbs 14 1:07.49 9 FTOPIMLWWEB, CtenaH 12 P/O-4 1:05.00
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OucTtaHuma 105, Manbumku, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

3annbie 19 n3 22

o

©oO~NO O WN P

CYXAHOB, 3axap
MINEB, Buktop
KPVIBOLLEEB, Anekceii
FTABNCOB, AnaH
APE®LEB, Nnba
ronybs, Amutpuii
YMXAEB, VHan
TbIWEHKO, CtenaH
CEPEMVH, MartBeii
KM, Bayecnas

3annbie 21 n3 22

©CoOo~NOOOM WNERELO

MWPOHOB, Kupunn
TKAYEB, EBreHuit
POAVNOHOB, AaHun
KNBUNPOB, Poctucnas
BOA3NTOB, Tumyp
YEXOBCKWX, Apocnas
YMXAEB, [ieHu
MBAHOB, PoanoH
APTAMOHOB, Muxann
YYPCWH, Apocnas

12
10
12
09

09
11
13
11
12

10

09
08
10
10
09
09
11
12

CPT

CPT

CPT

CKA

CPT

1:02.00
1:01.00
1:00.00
1:00.00

59.98
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.52
1:01.00
1:02.00

58.00
58.00
57.50
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
58.00
58.00
58.50

o

©CoO~NO U DhWN P

©CoOo~NOOO WNPEFO

3annbis 20 us 22

CTOMHUI, denop
MUXPAYEB, OmuTpuii
BAXTAPOB, Aptem
BAPATYHOB, Jamup
NABEPBIYEB, Erop
COJ/IOKOB, Bnagucnas
KWCENEB, Jamup
CbIPOB, faHun
OCMAHOB, Pu3saH
JOHCKWX, NBaH

3ansibiB 22 n3 22

CUHIOTUH, AHppeii
YEPMALLIEHUEB, VBaH
30PVIH, Muxann
MHOATOB, Tumyp
PEWETOB, Bnagucnas
MYXAEB, Jamup
MONAHCKNW, AmuTpuii
KOPOTKOB, Hukuta
NNEBYEHKO, Hukuta
BACWMEB, AnekcaHap

11
11
09
08

11
12
09
10
12

11

07
11
09
08
09
09
09
09

CPT

CPT

CPT

CPT

CPT

20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

59.30
59.10
59.00
59.00
58.90
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.10
59.62

56.90
56.00
56.00
55.50
54.60
55.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
57.00
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