



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

105

, 100m

18

20.12.2025 - 12:05

1 22		2 22			
0		0	,	17	1:48.00
1	,	14	NT	13	1:46.00
2	,	13	2:03.12	14	1:45.85
3	,	16	1:55.00	13	1:44.00
4	,	16	1:51.00	17	1:44.00
5	,	12	1:52.00	18	1:44.00
6	,	12	1:59.00	13	1:44.00
7	,	18	2:16.00	15	1:46.00
8	,	12	NT	12	1:46.95
9				16	1:49.00
3 22		4 22			
0	,	13	1:43.00	0	1:34.00
1	,	17	1:40.00	1	1:33.00
2	,	16	1:40.00	2	1:32.00
3	,	15	1:40.00	3	1:31.00
4	,	15	1:36.00	4	1:30.88
5	,	16	1:36.00	5	1:31.00
6	,	17	1:40.00	6	1:32.00
7	,	13	1:40.00	7	1:32.00
8	,	16	1:40.00	8	1:33.00
9	,	15	1:43.60	9	1:35.00
5 22		6 22			
0	,	15	1:30.00	0	1:28.00
1	,	17	1:30.00	1	1:28.00
2	,	14	1:30.00	2	1:28.00
3	,	14	1:30.00	3	1:26.00
4	,	16	1:29.00	4	1:25.00
5	,	13	1:29.96	5	1:25.00
6	,	14	1:30.00	6	1:27.25
7	,	12	1:30.00	7	1:28.00
8	,	14	1:30.00	8	1:28.00
9	,	12	1:30.33	9	1:28.40
7 22		8 22			
0	,	12	1:25.00	0	1:24.00
1	,	15	1:25.00	1	1:23.90
2	,	15	1:24.60	2	1:23.00
3	,	15	1:24.00	3	1:23.00
4	,	13	1:24.00	4	1:22.90
5	,	15	1:24.00	5	1:23.00
6	,	15	1:24.00	6	1:23.00
7	,	15	1:25.00	7	1:23.29
8	,	14	1:25.00	8	1:24.00
9	,	15	1:25.00	9	1:24.00

" - "

www.swimlige.ru

50

ALT-Timing



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

105, , 100m

9 22		10 22		11 22		12 22		13 22		14 22		15 22		16 22		17 22		18 22		
0	,	15	1:22.00	0	,	14														1:20.00
1	,	14	1:21.00	1	,	14														1:20.00
2	,	14	1:20.50	2	,	15	/ -4												1:19.00	
3	,	14	1:20.00	3	,	13													1:18.00	
4	,	14	1:20.00	4	,	14													1:17.89	
5	,	14	1:20.00	5	,	14													1:18.00	
6	,	16	1:20.00	6	,	17													1:19.00	
7	,	12	1:21.00	7	,	16													1:19.00	
8	,	13	1:21.38	8	,	13													1:20.00	
9	,	13	/ -4	1:22.00	9	,													1:20.00	
11 22		12 22		13 22		14 22		15 22		16 22		17 22		18 22		19 22		20 22		
0	,	11	1:17.00	0	,	15													1:15.72	
1	,	13	1:17.00	1	,	14													1:15.00	
2	,	12	1:16.00	2	,	15													1:14.00	
3	,	13	1:16.00	3	,	13													1:14.00	
4	,	13	1:16.00	4	,	14													1:14.00	
5	,	12	1:16.00	5	,	18													1:14.00	
6	,	14	1:16.00	6	,	16													1:14.00	
7	,	15 07	1:17.00	7	,	15													1:15.00	
8	,	14	1:17.00	8	,	12													1:15.00	
9	,	12	1:17.23	9	,	12													1:16.00	
13 22		14 22		15 22		16 22		17 22		18 22		19 22		20 22		21 22		22 22		
0	,	13	1:13.85	0	,	14													1:13.00	
1	,	12	1:13.32	1	,	13													1:12.50	
2	,	11	1:13.00	2	,	14													1:12.00	
3	,	15	1:13.00	3	,	13													1:12.00	
4	,	13	1:13.00	4	,	12													1:11.00	
5	,	15	1:13.00	5	,	10													1:12.00	
6	,	12	1:13.00	6	,	11													1:12.00	
7	,	09	1:13.23	7	,	13													1:12.50	
8	,	12	1:13.50	8	,	12													1:13.00	
9	,	16	1:14.00	9	,	13													1:13.00	
15 22		16 22		17 22		18 22		19 22		20 22		21 22		22 22		23 22		24 22		
0	,	11	1:10.99	0	,	12	/ -4												1:09.11	
1	,	12	1:10.00	1	,	12													1:09.00	
2	,	14	1:10.00	2	,	13													1:09.00	
3	,	12	1:10.00	3	,	13													1:08.45	
4	,	12	1:10.00	4	,	12													1:08.00	
5	,	12	1:10.00	5	,	09													1:08.00	
6	,	12	1:10.00	6	,	11													1:09.00	
7	,	10	1:10.00	7	,	10													1:09.00	
8	,	12	1:10.00	8	,	12													1:09.00	
9	,	12	1:11.00	9	,	12													1:10.00	
17 22		18 22		19 22		20 22		21 22		22 22		23 22		24 22		25 22		26 22		
0	,	12	1:07.00	0	,	11													1:05.00	
1	,	12	1:07.00	1	,	10													1:04.00	
2	,	12	1:06.00	2	,	09													1:03.20	
3	,	12	1:06.00	3	,	10													1:03.00	
4	,	11	1:05.63	4	,	11													1:02.40	
5	,	10	1:06.00	5	,	13													1:02.70	
6	,	11	1:06.00	6	,	11													1:03.20	
7	,	13	1:06.47	7	,	12													1:03.75	
8	,	12	1:07.00	8	,	11													1:05.00	
9	,	14	1:07.49	9	,	12	/ -4												1:05.00	



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

105, , 100m

19 22		20 22			
0	,	12	1:02.00	0	,
1	,	10	1:01.00	1	,
2	,	12	1:00.00	2	,
3	,	09	1:00.00	3	,
4	,	08	59.98	4	,
5	,	09	1:00.00	5	,
6	,	11	1:00.00	6	,
7	,	13	1:00.52	7	,
8	,	11	1:01.00	8	,
9	,	12	1:02.00	9	,
21 22		22 22			
0	,	10	58.00	0	,
1	,	09	58.00	1	,
2	,	09	57.50	2	,
3	,	08	57.00	3	,
4	,	10	57.00	4	,
5	,	10	57.00	5	,
6	,	09	57.00	6	,
7	,	09	58.00	7	,
8	,	11	58.00	8	,
9	,	12	58.50	9	,

" - "

50

www.swimlige.ru

ALT-Timing